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Meetup
PO Box 4668 #37895
New York, New York 10163-4668

Meetup Receipt

Msstup

Invoice #: WE61055723

Billing cycle: Jan 23, 2024 - Jul 23, 2024
Order date: Jan 23, 2024

Order number: 78E65DEB-0010
Payment method: ending in

Period: January - February

Summary

Meetup
Meetup Subscription: 6 Months

Tax (5.00%)

Total

Tax at exchange rate 31.26 (indicative)

Taxamo Checkout Ltd.

(trading as Taxamo)

1 Library Place, Killorglin, Kerry, Ireland
VAT #: A100330026

Company Tax ID: 42544650

Provided to:
chihchengliang@gmail.com
Update Tax ID

https://www.meetup.com/subscription/payment/history/

59.94 USD

3.00 USD

62.94 USD
94.00 TWD

Download the "Claiming Rewards App" from the Taiwan Ministry of Finance to check for
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